ACS DISTANCE EDUCATION

UNITED KINGDOM
Company Number: 004624913

ENROLMENT FORM (PLEASE PRINT)

FEE SCHEDULE - 2018

COURSE HOURS Payment Plans Please Tick Preferred Learning
Code Plan A Plan B Plan C Method (Required):
S1 100

(Prices listed in Great British Pounds)
£325 2 X £180

Fee Level 1

O ONLINE (5% discount)

Fee Level 2 S2 100 £325 2 X £180 O E-LEARNING (USB)

Fee Level 3 S3 100 £355 2 X £195

Fee Level 4 S4 100 £355 2x€95 | ...
Proficiency Award PA 500 £890 2 X £480 3 X £350

Certificate CT 600-700 £1220 2 X £660 4 X £360 Examination Fees:

Advanced Certificate AC 700-900 £1590 2 X £870 3 X £620 £27 per exam

Foundation Diploma FD 1000 £2100 2 X £1160 3 X £780

Application Fee for Recognition of

Associate Diploma AS 1500 £2810 2 X £1550 3 X £1100 Prior Learning (RPL):
Diploma DI 2100 £3800 3 X £1390 6 X £750 .

£40 for Certificates
Advanced Diploma AD 2400 £5450 3 X £1970 6 X £1020 £60 for Diplomas

5% discount for online learning
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Previous Education: ...........cccceveeeeiinnenne
Where did you first Rear Of the SCROOI? ..... ... ettt e e e ettt e e e ettt e e e s ettt e e e s e e e e baee e e e aaineeeeeas

| WISH TO ENROL IN THE FOLLOWING:
........................................................................................................................................ Course Code: .................... Fee Code: ..........
PAYMENT IN GREAT BRITISH POUNDS ONLY
Payment enclosed/authorised = £.....ooooiiiiiiiii e (NB: Please include overseas surcharge if applicable)..
| agree to complete payments for all Stages reCeIVEd. SIGNEU. .....c...uii it et e e st sre e eesanreeeas
For Payment by Credit Card: Please Debit my MasterCard/Maestro/Visa (Delete which is not applicable.)
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Card Verification Number (3 digits on back of card): ..........cocoeveiiiiiiiiie, Expiry date......... Lo, Lo
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| have read & agree to be bound by the Terms & Conditions of Enrolment

| have read & agree to be bound by the Privacy Policy

| am 18 or over

| authorise ACS Distance Education to contact me via email regarding news and promotions

POST ENROLMENTS TO: ACS DISTANCE EDUCATION, PO Box 4171, Stourbridge, DY8 2WZ, UK
To enrol online visit www.acsedu.co.uk . For more information telephone: +44(0)138 444 2752



http://www.acsedu.co.uk/
https://www.acsedu.co.uk/Info/Enrolment/Terms-Conditions-of-Enrolment.aspx
https://www.acsedu.co.uk/Info/About-Us/Privacy-Policy.aspx

